BAT54WT THRU BAT54SWT
 1 / 4
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-S2031
Rev.1.0,23-Jan-19
Schottky Barrier Diode
Features

Operation Junction Temperature TJ ℃ -55 to +125
Storage Temperature TSTG ℃ -55 to +125
■Ordering Information (Example)
PREFERED P/N
PACKING
CODE
UNIT WEIGHT(g)
MINIMUM
PACKAGE(pcs)
INNER BOX
QUANTITY(pcs)
OUTER CARTON
QUANTITY(pcs)
DELIVERY MODE
BAT54WT F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT54AWT F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT54CWT F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT54SWT F2 Approximate 0.005 3000 30000 120000 7” reel
BAT54WT KL5
BAT54AWT KL6
BAT54CWT KL7
BAT54SWT KL8